
Long Endurance Unmanned Aircraft System
ST-D180H25 Long Endurance Unmanned Aircraft System

ST-D180H25 UAS MAIN FEATURES

Operationally proven Group 2 or Group 3 (NATO: Class 1 - Small) UAS with unmatched endurance 
and Modular Open Systems Approach (MOSA) design in an extremely small package
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ST-D180H25 UAS SPECIFICATIONS
AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATIONS

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

2

DATA LINK SPECIFICATIONS

Up to 10 W

PROPULSION SYSTEM

PAYLOAD CAMERA COMPARISON

        

    

        

    

    

PAYLOAD CAMERA OPTIONS

SYSTEM FOOTPRINT

COMPATIBLE WITH PAYLOAD 
CAMERA SYSTEMS OF CHOICE

T95 T180MT140Z T140L

T95 T140L T140Z T180M

T140L

T140L

T180

T180
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